



*Mum*

is a very small word for  
someone **so special**

MOTHER'S DAY  
LUNCH



# Mum

is a very small word for  
someone so special

## STARTERS

Gazpacho Soup 🍃

*Garlic croutons, herb oil (V,W,B,SD)*

Smoked Aubergine Bruschetta 🍃

*Tomato and mint salsa, balsamic glaze (V,W,B,SD)*

Mediterranean Crab Cakes

*Avocado and sweetcorn salsa, tomato vinaigrette*

*(CR,W,E,SD,MU)*

Spanish Meatballs Albondigas

*Tomato and saffron sauce, Gran Levante cheese, toasted almonds, grilled sourdough (W,B,A,D,SD)*

## MAINS

Roasted Topside of Beef

*Roast potatoes, parsnips, honey glazed carrots, hispi cabbage, Yorkshire pudding, traditional gravy (W,E,D)*

Garlic & Herb Marinated Lamb Shoulder

*Roast potatoes, parsnips, honey glazed carrots, hispi cabbage, traditional gravy (SD)*

Pan Fried Sea Bass

*Sicilian caponata, Nduja, patatas bravas (F,C,SD)*

Tomato & Mediterranean  
Vegetable Risotto 🍃

*Tomato sauce, plant-based cheese, fresh basil (V,SD)*

## DESSERTS

Sicilian Orange & Ricotta Cheesecake

*Cranberry sauce, vanilla ice cream (V,D,E,W,A)*

Pistachio Baklava

*Pistachio ice cream (V,PS,D,W)*

Crema Catalana

*Fresh raspberries and thyme, salted caramel ice cream (V,D,E,S)*

Chocolate Panna Cotta 🍃

*Plant-based whipped cream, dark chocolate pencil (V,S)*

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Please advise us of any food allergies. Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our kitchens are an allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our ingredient manufacturers.

**Gluten Allergy:** (B) Barley, (O) Oats, (R) Rye, (SP) Spelt, (W) Wheat

**Nut (Tree Nut) Allergy:** (A) Almonds, (BN) Brazil nuts, (CN) Cashew nuts, (H) Hazelnuts, (PS) Pistachios, (PN) Pecan nuts, (WN) Walnuts

**Other Allergy:** (C) Celery, (CR) Crustaceans, (D) Dairy/milk, (E) Eggs, (F) Fish, (L) Lupin, (M) Molluscs, (MU) Mustard, (P) Peanuts, (SE) Sesame seeds, (S) Soya, (SD) Sulphur dioxide

**Lifestyle:** 🌱 Plant-based, (V) Vegetarian